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@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

2024 Schedule




9:15-9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

Warm up/Jog

Water break/Cheer

World of Sports inflatable
Corn Hole / Tattoos

Magic Show

Obstacle Course inflatable
Lunch

Lunch / Dunk Tank



9:15 -9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

Warm up

Jog

Water Break/cheer

World of Sports inflatable
Corn hole / Tattoos

Magic Show

Obstacle Course inflatable

Lunch / Dunk Tank



Fast Grade

9:15 -9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

Obstacle Course inflatable
Warm Up

Jog

Water Break/Cheer

World of Sports inflatable
Corn hole / Tattoos

Magic Show

Lunch / Dunk Tank



Secoud, Goadle

9:15 -9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

Magic Show

Obstacle Course inflatable
Warm Up

Jog

Water Break/Cheer

World of Sports inflatable
Corn hole / Tattoos

Lunch / Dunk Tank



9:15 -9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

Corn hole / Tattoos

Magic Show

Obstacle Course inflatable
Warm Up

Jog

Water Break/Cheer

World of Sports inflatable

Lunch / Dunk Tank



Fourtth Goadle

9:15 -9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

World of Sports inflatable
Corn hole / Tattoos

Magic Show

Obstacle Course inflatable
Warm Up

Jog

Water Break/Cheer

Lunch / Dunk Tank



Fifth Guacte

9:15 -9:30

9:35-9:50

9:55-10:10

10:15-10:30

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:10

11:15-11:30

11:35-12:30

jog-a-thon

2024 Schedule

@ TreeofLife

CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

Cheer

World of Sports inflatable
Corn hole / Tattoos

Magic Show

Obstacle Course inflatable
Warm Up

Jog

Lunch / Dunk Tank



